NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0761069
Alison Lundergan Grimes
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed
1/15/2013 8:33:33 AN

1/15/2013 8:33:33 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: GEORGETOWN TENNIS ASSOCIATION, LTD.

Company ID: 0761069
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/15/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 1/15/2013 8:33:33 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 626

GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

JULIE DICK 106 BURGESS CT. GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Current Officers

President J. SCOTT DICK, CPA PO Box 626, Georgetown KY 40324
Treasurer DARCI TIPTON PO Box 626, Georgetown, KY 40324
Vice President MILLIE WROBLESKI PO Box 626. Georgetown, KY 40324

Directors

Director KENDA MOORE PO Box 626, Georgetown, KY 40324
Director HOLLY OSBORN PO Box 626, Georgetown, KY 40324
Director JULIE DICK PO Box 626, Georgetown, KY 40324

Signatures

Signature Darci Tipton Title Treasurer